MeOS 2015-05-11 12:31:06, Oppen 1, (1/2)

Oppen 1 Start 1

- Barbro Melvinger OK Enen 10774

- Jan Flodin OK Nalle 431500
- Kenneth Lofqvist Vasteras SOK 9451119
- Kristina Skoglund Hellas Orientering 682131
- Nils-Erik Hjelmer Vandrarringen 452791
- Nils-Gunnar Lindberg OK Nalle 351153
- Rolf Skoglund Hellas Orientering 28467

- Ulf Bolinder Vasteras SOK 9111213

- Ake Granstam OK Tor 7440513



Ann-Britt Flodin

Billy Jakobsson

Boy Nyman

Britt Larsson

Britt Larsson
Britt-Inger Lindberg
Johnny Erixon
Karl-Axel Stjernstrém
Karl-Yngve Lindstrom
Kjell Karlsson
Tommy Ljungkvist

MeOS 2015-05-11 12:31:06, Oppen 2, (2/2)

OK Nalle

Akers IF
Vandrarringen
Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK
OK Nalle
Fellingsbro GOIF
OK Hedstrommen
OK Tjarnen

OK Tjarnen

Arla IF

Start 1
431499
439594
38481
9150737
9150737
351152
1420428
27188
1849376
351010
306421



